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2014

Km 76 88 52 67 62 95 72 84 64 87 71 103 71 57 83 89 83 79 123 69 95 78 89 81 73 76 85 88 88 62 102 70 95 77 125 74 83 65 77 47 87 65 72 70 87 58 93 58 58 100 45 129 89 81 79 55 4376 KM

1 Traen PASCAL 42 3337 PASCAL

2 Pintelon JOHAN 37 2852 -485 -485 JOHAN

3 Simaey JAN 37 2828 -509 -24 JAN

4 Vanroose TIM 36 2748 -589 -80 TIM

5 Markey FILIP 34 2610 -727 -138 FILIP M.

6 Mestdagh RUDY 27 2188 -1149 -422 RUDY

7 Strubbe ERIC 28 2112 -1225 -76 ERIC

8 Vanhove PAUL 24 1963 -1374 -149 PAUL

9 Gillemon FILIP 24 1871 -1466 -92 FILIP G.

10 Compernolle KOEN 22 1834 -1503 -37 KOEN

11 Acou GEOFFREY 22 1653 -1684 -181 GEOFFREY

12 Simaey STEFAAN 20 1636 -1701 -17 STEFAAN

13 Deceuninck NICO 18 1416 -1921 -220 NICO

14 Bostyn HANS 19 1371 -1966 -45 HANS

15 Bertein XAVIER 14 1043 -2294 -328 XAVIER

16 van Volcem DANNY 5 368 -2969 -675 DANNY

17 Gastrijder JOERI ? 4 314 -3023 -54 JOERI 

18 Vanneste Marc 5 285 -3052 -29 MARC

19 Schotte BRIEK 2 141 -3196 -144 BRIEK

20 Gastr. CHRISTOPHE 2 123 -3214 -18 CHRISTOPHE

21 Gastrijder KATRIEN 1 89 -3248 -34 KATRIEN

22 Gastrijder PETER 1 71 -3266 -18 PETER

23 Gastr. Pierewietje 1 70 -3267 -1 PIEREWIET

24 Gastrijder GEERT 1 70 -3267 GEERT

25 Gastrijder TIM 1 62 -3275 -8 TIM
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Aantal deelnemers 12 13 6 5 6 11 11 9 7 8 9 7 13 6 10 10 7 8 9 3 8 14 4 6 4 8 8 8 3 7 5 7 4 10 6 7 3 9 7 10 6 10 3 16 5 9 6 12 0 5 10 5 10 7 15 totaal 245

Ritnummer 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 49 50 51 52 53 54 gemidd 7,8


